BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 165.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1036.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 186.48

GRAND TOTAL 1222.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 253333610104337,2533
33610104338

VALUE 301430.12

E-Waybill No 591926642415,571926642406

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :